
Woodinville, WA

1-800-233-0008
www.bonanzapulltabs.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing 
laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible 
for the legality of the use of this product by any 
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should 
determine for themselves that the use of this 
product is permitted in their locality.

Payouts with a ticket count exceeding 4000 
and/or a prize payout less than 65% and/or 
with payout totals more than $3000 may not be 
available for sale in Louisiana, Mississippi, New 
York and Pennsylvania. All Rights Reserved by 
Bonanza Pull-Tabs, Inc.© 1990 Bonanza Pull-Tabs, Inc.  
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Hold tickets B-1 thru 0-75

for a chance to win

In Pennsylvania you must use this 
seal card to determine the winner.

Using the Bingo Caller
is not an option.

$249
First to Dab 
all four Wins!

1 Winner
75

Holders75
Holders

“The Original”
Flashboard Bingo®

Payable in cash, tickets or merchandise.
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Proudly made in the USA

FLASHBOARD BINGO® 50¢

924 @ 50¢ ................................. T
Pays Out:
 1 Flashboard Award @ $ 249.00.............. $ 249.00

 5 Red Bingos @ $ 2.00.............. $ 10.00

 5 Gray Bingos @ $ 2.00.............. $ 10.00

 5 Blue Bingos @ $ 1.00.............. $ 5.00

 25 Gold Bingos @ $ .50.............. $ 12.50

 30 Green Bingos @ $ .50.............. $ 15.00

TOTAL PAY OUT........................................... $ 301.50

YOUR GROSS PROFIT .............................

35% Profit • 65% Payout

Bottom Out
SEAL CARD D-68 @ 70%

10 DEALS/CASE
Customer Signature Date

CUSTOMER APPROVAL
PLEASE NOTE: We cannot be held responsible for uncorrected errors on this proof. 

Customer assumes all responsibility for compliance with local, state and federal laws. 

Please proofread carefully and check the appropriate box.

FAX APPROVAL TO: 425-485-1047

APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION.

APPROVED WITH CHANGES.

REVISE. ADDITIONAL PROOF REQUIRED.

USE NEW ARTWORK SUPPLIED.

Customer:
Sales Rep:

Prep No.:
Artist:

Date Out:
Approval 
Deadline:

PROOF: 2      05/06/22

709-BONANZA
RYAN
00000
RD
12/23/21
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Hold tickets B-1 thru 0-75for a chance to win

In Pennsylvania you must use this seal card to determine the winner.Using the Bingo Calleris not an option.

$249First to Dab all four Wins!1 Winner

75
Holders75
Holders

“The Original”Flashboard Bingo®

Payable in cash, tickets or merchandise.

O P E N

Sign Ups On Back

SEAL
AWARD

SEAL
AWARD

LABEL HERE
OS

53387

K
EEPING AMERICA G

REE
N
 

Proudly made in the USA

FLASHBOARD BINGO® 50¢924 @ 50¢ ................................. TPays Out: 1 Flashboard Award @ $ 249.00.............. $ 249.00
 5 Red Bingos @ $ 2.00.............. $ 10.00
 5 Gray Bingos @ $ 2.00.............. $ 10.00
 5 Blue Bingos @ $ 1.00.............. $ 5.00
 25 Gold Bingos @ $ .50.............. $ 12.50
 30 Green Bingos @ $ .50.............. $ 15.00TOTAL PAY OUT........................................... $ 301.50YOUR GROSS PROFIT .............................35% Profit • 65% Payout
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APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION.
APPROVED WITH CHANGES.
REVISE. ADDITIONAL PROOF REQUIRED.USE NEW ARTWORK SUPPLIED.
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Hold tickets B-1 thru 0-75
for a chance to win

In Pennsylvania you must use this 
seal card to determine the winner.

Using the Bingo Caller
is not an option.
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Proudly made in the USA

FLASHBOARD BINGO® 50¢
924 @ 50¢ ................................. T
Pays Out:
 1 Flashboard Award @ $ 249.00.............. $ 249.00
 5 Red Bingos @ $ 2.00.............. $ 10.00
 5 Gray Bingos @ $ 2.00.............. $ 10.00
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